

Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Cost per Unit	Line Item Cost	Notes
	CONCRETE REMOVAL/DISPOSAL:					
	Backhoe, Rubber Tire, with Hammer Attachment	24.0	HR	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	
	CAT 325 Excavator	24.0	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,920.00	
	Wheel Front End Loader, without Operator, Cat 950, or Equal	24.0	HR	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,680.00	
	Dump Truck, without Operator	24.0	HR	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	
	Foreman	24.0	HR	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,920.00	
	Operator	24.0	HR	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,440.00	
	Operator	24.0	HR	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,440.00	
	Laborer	24.0	HR	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,080.00	
	Laborer	24.0	HR	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,080.00	
	Haul/Disposal	797.0	CY	\$ 22.50	\$ 17,932.50	
		518.88 CY			\$11,674.80	
Subtotal					\$ 32,602.50	
1	Performance/Payment Bonds (\$20.00/Thousand)	1	LS	\$20.00/Thousand	\$ -	
2	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	5% of Total		
Total					\$26,434.80	
Notes:						
Prepared by:	<i>Andrew Toppino</i>					
	Estimator					
	Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc.				WCD	0
					Sheet	1 of 1
Date:	9/26/17					